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From: Pacholek,Paula [Yel] [Paula.Pacholek@EC.GC.CA] LUe/
Sent: Thursday, July 05, 2001 346PM ¢ __ ‘}ﬁ/h : ‘
To: ‘Kevin O'Reilly'; John Donihee; DahlJ@DFQ-MPO.GC.CA; John Crump— . !
Cc: eaol@mveirb.nt.ca; brett_hudscn@gov.nt.ca; koreilly@carc.org; mvaydik@ssimicro.com;

CPAWS-NWT@Yellowknife.com; Pagetb@inac.gc.ca; nneemeh@migwi.com;
SOLOWAD@fc.gc.ca; econorth@ssimicro.com; Surinder_Grewal@hc-sc.ge.ca;
donihee@ucalgary.ca; jramsey@nrcan.ge.cs; lgreen@debeerscanada.com;
Ritac@Lutselke.com; Dahl,Mark [Yel]; LangeM@DFO-MPQ.GC.CA, tapsellm@inac.gc.ca;
mviwbpermit@mvlwb.com; Pacholek,Paula [Yel]; coff@mveirb.nt.ca; Harbicht,Stephen [Yel];
HamiltonT@inac.gc.ca; byerses@escape.ca; Laura@migwi.com; wwinwt@internorth.com;

Pewins@wwifcanada.org; tiacobelli@wwfcanada.org; execdir@chamber.yellowknife.nt.ca
Subject: RE: De Beers EA - Government Reviewers - EA Coordinators

Louie,

From Environment Canada's perspective we will be using the "one window in"
approach. We will provide the name of the contact person along with the
areas for which we will provide specialist advice. As you know Mark Dahl
will be the contact for the De Beers EA. The areas which we will provide
advice on, are as follows:

1) hydrology

2} acid rock drainage
3} air issues

4} groundwater

5) water quality

6) wildlife

Thank-you,
Paula

Paula Pacholek
Northern Environmental Assessment Coordinator
Envrionment Canada

Phone: 867-669-4743
Fax: 867-873-8185
Email: Paula.Pacholek@ec.gc.ca

--—-Original Message-----

From: Kevin O'Reilly [mailto:xcarc@ssimicro.com]

Sent: Thursday, July 05, 2001 3:31 PM

To: John Donihee; Dahl}J@DFO-MPO.GC.CA; John Crump

Ce: eaol @mveirb.nt.ca; brett_hudson@gov.nt.ca; koreilly@carc.org;
mvaydik@ssimicro.com; CPAWS-NWT@Yellowknife.com; PagetD@inac.gc.ca;
nneemeh@migwi.com; SOLOWAD@tc.ge.ca; econorth@ssimicro.com;
Surinder_Grewal@hc-sc.ge.ca; donihee@ucalgary.ca; jramsey@nrcan.ge.ca;
lgreen@debeerscanada.com; Ritac@Lutselke.com; Mark.Dahl@ec.gc.ca;
LangeM@DFO-MPOQ.GC.CA; tapsellm@inac.gc.ca; mvlwbpermit@mvlwb.com;
Paula.Pacholek@ec.ge.ca; coff@mveirb.nt.ca; stephen.harbicht@ec.ge.ca;
HamiltonT@inac.ge.ca; byerses@escape.ca; Laura@migwi.com;
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